
Health Committee Membership 2014 

Name Organization Role Phone Email Status 
Jason Daniels K-Beach Elementary 4th grade 

teacher 
260-1300 
283-2752 

jdaniels@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  

Janette Latimer Homer MS/Homer 
Flex 

School 
Nurse 

235-5711 jlatimer@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  

Morgan Sicilia Kachemak Bay Family 
Planning 

Board 
President 

435-7145 Msicilia33@gmail.com Moved – Replacement Ms. Kim Smith 

Kim Smith Kachemak Bay Family 
Planning 

Board 
President 

TBA TBA  

Kandice 
Hightower 

Nikiski North Star El. Parent 740-0756 Alaskahightower@yahoo.com  

Christine Fontaine South Peninsula 
Hospital 
Fireweed Academy 

Parent and 
Nurse 

299-2564 Dustyrose70@gmail.com  

Anna Meredith R.E.C. Room Family 
Planning Clinic 

Youth 
Program 
Manager 

235-6736 recroom@kbfpc.org  

Regina Theisen Kenai Health Center 
Kenai High School 

Nurse 
Parent 

398-6175 
283-6404 

Aktheisen57@gmail.com  

Stacia Rustad Kenai High School Teacher 283-2104 srustad@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  
Dawn Musgrove Lee Shore Center Health 

Outreach 
 leeshoresp@alaska.net  

Bette Miller KPBSD Retiree Nurse 953-6395 bettenmiller@gmail.com  
Dr. Brandi Heath Phormation Chiropractor 

Parent 
262-9222 wk 
398-0499 hm 
Fax 
 

  

Mrs. Liz Downing KPBSD  School 
Board 

 ldowning@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  

Sierra Moskios Homer High School Student 299-4113 Sierra_moskios@yahoo.com  
Merci Jusmable Mountain View El. Teacher  mjusmable@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  
Jonathan Crocker Chapman School Teacher  jcrocker@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  
Melissa Linton KPBSD Curriculum 

Coordinator 
714-8861 mlinton@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  

 

mailto:jdaniels@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

